
Pos

Školní 50 - lic.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Školní 50 - reg.

1

2

3

4

5

No.

9

23

52

3

25

11

42

44

13

55

18

77

Name

Eliska Babickova

Michelle Jandova

Michal Napravnik

Tomáš Bryx

Štěpán Petrželka

Petra Babickova

Tadeas Martinek

Marek Skrivan

Denis Kraushuber

Rostislav Popovskiy

David Vavřinec

Matěj Preuss

Class

Školní 50 - lic.

Školní 50 - lic.

Školní 50 - lic.

Školní 50 - lic.

Školní 50 - lic.

Školní 50 - lic.

Školní 50 - lic.

Školní 50 - reg.

Školní 50 - reg.

Školní 50 - reg.

Školní 50 - reg.

Školní 50 - reg.

Laps

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Diff

0.529

21.524

45.123

48.921

58.136

1:21.907

8.921

10.423

15.531

35.857

Total Tm

6:00.814

6:01.343

6:22.338

6:45.937

6:49.735

6:58.950

7:22.721

6:35.273

6:44.194

6:45.696

6:50.804

7:11.130

Best Tm

1:10.659

1:10.693

1:13.923

1:13.957

1:19.090

1:21.062

1:19.689

1:15.643

1:18.762

1:16.818

1:18.917

1:19.861

Points

25

20

16

13

11

10

9

25

20

16

13

11

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

0.529

Avg. Speed

53,629

Best Lap Tm

1:10.659

Best Speed

54,770

Best Lap by

9 - Eliska Babickova
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Karting Cup - Sosnová

Skolni 50

Jizda 1

Race started at 9:02:19

Sosnova 1,075 Km

1.6.2013 12:32


